Hansson Pin®
System
Hansson Pin® System
Strong stable fixation, through simple precise
procedure with minimal surgical trauma
The Hansson Pin system was designed by Professor Lars Ingvar
Hansson at the University of Lund in Sweden. It was developed based
on research concerning the effects of implants on the blood supply

ll The continued growth of the femoral neck in cases
with slipped capital femoral epiphysis is an indication of
undisturbed intra- and postoperative vascularization, as
the nutrition for the proliferating cells of the growth plate
is provided by the epiphysial vessels. By preserving the
blood supply, the Hansson Pin System reduces the risk
of unequal bone length.
Easy extraction
ll The risk of the Pin being trapped in the bone is reduced
as the Pin surface is smooth. The hook is easily
withdrawn back into the body of the Pin, which can
then be removed.
Product information
CAT. NR.	 IMPLANTS
HANSSON PINS
60-0080S 	 Hansson Pin | length 80 mm
60-0085S	 Hansson Pin | length 85 mm
60-0090S 	 Hansson Pin | length 90 mm
60-0095S	 Hansson Pin | length 95 mm
60-0100S 	 Hansson Pin | length 100 mm
60-0105S 	 Hansson Pin | length 105 mm
60-0110S 	 Hansson Pin | length 110 mm
60-0115S 	 Hansson Pin | length 115 mm
60-0120S 	 Hansson Pin | length 120 mm
60-0125S 	 Hansson Pin | length 125 mm
60-0130S 	 Hansson Pin | length 130 mm
INSTRUMENTS
60-3724 	 Guide Wire Bush
60-3725 	 Guide Wire Bush | long (optional)
60-3740 	 Solid Drill | short (optional)